You will use your best endeavours to promote the interests of the Company.

                    The core business hours of the Company are 9.30am to 6.30pm but you may be required to work longer 
hours to carry out your duties.

3.                 REMUNERATION

                    The Company will pay you INR 25,000 (Rupees Twenty Five Thousand) per month (subject to Tax based on 
the Tax regulations) as remuneration for your professional services during the contract period. Invoices for charges 
shall be submitted and payment shall be made by the Company by end of the month.

4.                 CONTRACTOR NOT TO ACCEPT INDUCEMENTS